
Judge's Signatures

2015 Delta Classic
Meet Results
Mar 13-15, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/16/2015 4:48:32 PM

Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Valmidiano118
AGA

9.650 9.525 9.7259.000 37.900
1 1T 12 1 1 

1 

Jovanah Maruri189
Liberty

9.400 9.275 9.4759.500 37.650
4 6 2 4 2 

2 

Olivia Cunningham187
Liberty

9.125 9.525 9.4259.350 37.425
9 1T 6 5T 3 

3 

McKenzie Sheufelt379
International

9.175 9.425 9.3759.400 37.375
8 3 5 7 4 

4 

Mia Nelson113
AGA

9.550 8.450 9.6759.475 37.150
2 12 3 2 5 

5 

Lauren Bashant-Coon135
Edge

9.000 9.400 9.4259.275 37.100
11 4 8 5T 6 

6 

Sarah Masters155
Extreme

9.350 9.100 9.3259.175 36.950
5 8 11 8T 7 

7 

Lauren Nubla184
International

8.450 9.000 9.5759.725 36.750
14 9 1 3 8T

8T

Brytnee Farley188
Liberty

8.925 9.325 9.0759.425 36.750
12 5 4 13 8T

8T

Abbie Scribner158
Extreme

9.325 8.525 9.2259.300 36.375
6 11 7 12 10 

10 

Cassidy Smith159
Extreme

8.900 8.725 9.3259.200 36.150
13 10 9T 8T 11 

11 

Jamie Tevis160
Extreme

9.425 8.375 9.0008.900 35.700
3 13 13 14 12 

12 

Emma Wright140
Edge

9.050 9.175 9.2508.100 35.575
10 7 14 11 13 

13 

Olivia Hempstead153
Extreme

9.250 0.000 9.3009.200 27.750
7 14 9T 10 14 

14 
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